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- UnRurnsuans (Rusuyszana) (1101020603) 0.00
swAsngslne anundmu lauit 511-6-07197-9 0.00
- UgRurnsuAng (Nuuamuﬂiumm) (1101020604) 0.00
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- UndGurnsuasidiedidend (1101020601) 0.00
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Account Detail

Account No. 511-6-07197-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  wduluaunlssia Alias Name  sduTusuilszanm
Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 03-10-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
{4 Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

' Specific Period: Today

04-09-2024

04-09-2024

04-09-2024

GFMIS/108682

931000

931000
3999
931000
10-08-20;
10-09-2024

931000

5,232.00

- 5,957.00 108682
9,008.00 108682

- 10-09-2024 931000



108682
108682
108682

1104, oai_ o naasz_@__ﬁé

121,458.00 108682
: nphun PEO : 00 . om0 o
17-00-2024 908100' i 908100 108682
17-09-2024 3100 _ BCDI4 GRMIS/OSeS2 280000 1188100 108682
Al i R JOSKE L ....?'.532.'90. [ .“15 1363, OU.M‘IUSGB?:l

17-09-2024 : : : iz : g v 108682
108682

108682

8§,959.00

33,585.00
_‘_38 835 .00

25-09-2024

7931001 FMIS/ 1086 800.00 1,220.00
e At 300.0
" 27-09-2024 | . a 728 " 6372600 108682
BCDI4 G 2 o . 10117600 10862
I.I‘E;le;l.ﬂlﬁﬂ 108682
13744 108682
141573.00 108682

| 142,968.00 108682 _ﬁ
- 163,968.00 |
168,409.00

Ml U TR SN VOO DO = o 1L LY SN | 08582



Balance  Init Br

oo T : i {
* 30-09-2024 931000
31000
931004

30-09-2024 931004
0-09-202:
30-09-2024

637,024.88 -692,751.88

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsolna

Account Detail

Account No.  511-6-07198-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  wduuanvuidsiunn Alias Name -
Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance s 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-10-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
% Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
§ 35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110 ¥
k i Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No,  511-6-07284-3

Account Name ﬁ'1ﬂn.‘nuﬁnmﬁmﬁk‘m5mﬁwu

Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
@ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hald Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

Adnoudamsansdaniaaimu

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Krungthai
nsoln

Account Detail

Account No,  511-6-07285-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@ndavudnusnmsivuindivu Alias Name  dAvwinoudaundnisdouinainu
Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 05-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/dewnload
“ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: ~

Specific Period: Today

. Inif Br

2 | 05-09-2024 i ITBANK  PBOWT 0.00 0511

| 2000201147 | “1eL3g600 |

Total

181,938.00 -181,938.00 |

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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8/10/67 09:00

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

about:blank

511-0-89523-6 Account Status
wWusurn Alias Name
LAMPHUN BR. Currency
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
25-09-2024

Active

Wudun

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

118.42

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
@' Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

) Specific Period: Today

Balance Init Br

Description

Teller Id Transaction Code

_______ FR-5 160?235 268':?3 Mwﬂ‘w
. OFFICE OF
2 23-09-2024 937072 BSD14 el 17\.2,759.25 | 7172,759.3.'““ 108682
TR fr 5110499276 Lasmw o paEas | e
4 24-09-2024 93999 BPSWT LAMPHUN -1,903.00 172,759.25 | 108655
. s1011500 68287425 | 108662

LAMPHUN
PROVIN

6 25-09-2024 11,880.00 108655

-670,994.25

| TRSU6072363

| TFR-5116072363

25-09-2024

-7,500.0

Total :

684,777.25 |

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 1M
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8/10/67 09:01 about:blank

Krungthai
nsolng

Account Detail

Account No. 511-0-89543-0 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Wuaauuusouana Alias Name -

Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 1,069.55

Last Transaction Date 04-10-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
{@Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

" Speific Period: Today

. Ch:gug_ Amount Tax Balance Init Br

TellerId  Transaction Code  Description

108655

2 E 26-09-2024 93999 BPSWT IEQES?#N | -8749,117.22 0.00

Total

8,749,117.22 -8,749,117.22

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 11
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8/10/67 09:03

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

511-0-89548-1

Wuasasedaiadasasisosumanadu

LAMPHUN BR.

334,728.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-09-2024

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Active

Wuauasviiaiadnisagiseduuanyu

THB

334,728.00

0.00

0.00

489.44

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

) Specific Period: Today

Balance Init Br

02 LAMPHUN PROVIN | 46787950 | 108655

03-09-2024 LAMPHUN PROVIN 5 -361,681.25 106,198.25 108655

| TRfr 5111500626 | 30000 | 10919825 | 0511

4 19-09-2024 TEACHER 390,801.75 | 500,000.00 | 108682
. oo | T e | ikess

27-09-2024 ‘ -133,559.00 | 334,772"8.00 108655

| 337498.00 | 108655
334,728.00 108655

30-09-2024

396,571.75 | -566,863.75

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 11
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8/10/67 09:03

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

511-0-89546-5

WuaauyuamIaIuIsnateiu

LAMPHUN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21-08-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: -

) Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.52

171
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Krungthai
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Account Detail

Account No. 511-0-89545-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Wuasuyuiasenisaimisiasu (un) Alias Name -
Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 69,656.85 Available Balance 69,656.85
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 339.13
Last Transaction Date 04-10-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Tellerld ion escription Cheque No.  Amount |
4 S BT
8,715.36

Balance Init Br

500711 SDTRC |

30-09-2024

Total

31,479.36 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No,

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

511-0-89544-9

wWuaeuyuiiluatinivdaiduu

LAMPHUN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

06-08-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

©Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: -

) specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

457.36

11



dusrunis ﬁqﬁmquﬁnm'ﬁn']ﬁwiﬂéqqu

F199UNTENVLBARUNINSUIATS

s

sus ngdlvg a9 dmu  UndlugavyuluRuiiunisasestindansna vl 511-0-89547-3

fu

at

Yol uenUszian  Rushnasamindiianidunisiu  sWadd 1101030102

a1 UN 30 haU AUBBY W.A. 2567

ganAuMRNINTIBIUNTIEARsEn Uy TwenUsznialulusunaaes

af

“n RUNINTEININN
wihpnuduiintuenasly
ANSTSULLELFUNATT

[ |

inALY
ANGSTUENFTUIATNFUIATUUTINE

sumnhidinresmhenusuinindydvemineay

van  @aigiavsdlithnuty
o 1=y
BT Taidd

Wudad1em1U KTB Corporate online fi9541A5(5955UUSR)
Rudnifivdsrundssaiaandeyd
wihsauiufinnsdetugaly
X o
fanlesu
Wushnnlinsudegen
paARUALMRan N TULIBBASUIATS ( Bank statement )

Ao, ﬁ’%em)éz 5

astin 2T SV Foufindnd  ado...... ?f...ﬁmmaau
(WaNUYIITIA ﬂun)

dndensmuialutaungms Uidawing
.d..}'l“'?ﬂﬂ'l'iﬂf!!l@'\'ﬂ')ﬂﬂ'ﬁ

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00

AL PANUNAIUTIBANG

" & [
(u93eiing MIR)
AnwBNISTMINA I



[ ]

) R : .
AN sy dali611 UG § 1'-0-8954 7~ 3
Office Account No.
dranyu st

§aﬁm§ <%
Account Name Q,J)

B

L Juaanuniiut Juiiunsasasdw i
#3172 ddineufnerEnriianiaayu

B suMsnSdINg -
' KRUNQTHAI BANIK B
SAH 6361251
HHT v e osay gnedssd )
;i\'-l: l"[ 02:“;“ ‘é:ltti!s Mﬂl;:'i‘:"fm n:‘l"(l':]hf 3 ":\:f'n bt ‘r ”".‘- li:
26/06/60 | 511 [B/fF : / FERERRRERRIRE0,00 ) 10003
R 2
3
&
T
]
i ' 4
"XO{)\HTG%’%”JC@“QN;@}M\Q%O“ e _
Vg
e

(WidaIuyITIUN AU
Agwrsnnsngudiems



dawswms  ddnnudnusnistaninginu

SIYIUNTENUYDANUHINTUIATS

o o

5UIA5 ngalve @1 dmu Udouasaniludidnnunusnisdvda wefl 511-0-91601-2

Y
fiu

@

A v oo a o o ) a @
Uya EU."‘ULLﬂﬂU'SSLﬂVI Nu”'\ﬂaaﬂﬂiwE‘i‘%ﬁﬂ']UUﬂ'ﬁNu InsUuY 1101030102

@

a4 U 30 LHDU NUBIBU W.A. 2567

ganALNEBNINTIBIUN AT TLenUsTIna U Tusunnae 13,145.21
%in RURNTENINmNg 0.00
vihsutuiniudngsly 0.00
ASISULENSUIANT 0.00
\imAu 0.00
Asssulensuimsfisurasiuiine 0.00
sunshidevewnherdunindyivemiisny 0.00 0.00

\WagdanssslutnantuEy

m U
Wi . 0.00
Rudagor KTB Corporate online A95UIATS(SATEUUHR) 0.00
Hudnifivdsruadssesnaintiyd 0.00
whguTuiinnsineiugaly 0.00
pondesu 0.00
Rurnfilainsudeden 0.00 0.00
vaaRuALvRannluLdswansuials ( Bank statement ) 13,145.21
Q
aq%a.?ﬁ?@%.ﬁ%?f?f.@ﬂ’uﬁﬂﬂ'zy% asde...... C)/ ..... APSARABY B vhvthdmswnis

’ (UeEuEYRITIN Ul
. @ - A L4
ndamsamuialugngnis Ujdamd
FEmnumingudniuns

o L4 o=
(UNFIANG N12R)
AnenBnsdaninaiyy



8/10/67 09:03

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

511-0-91601-2

viuasam Tudineudneisnis

LAMPHUN BR.

13,145.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

13-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: -

" Specific Period: Today

Teller Id

Transaction Code

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2024 Time: -

' De's'c':ripti'on

Active

THB

13,145.21

0.00

0.00

28.75

Balance

| 1335689 |

13-09-2024

13,291.21

1314521

Init Br

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  511-0-93094-5 Account Status  Active
Account Name  shedasudasdundnddouind vy Alias Name  srodasdandaidamianidouiaainuy
Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 37,238.17 Available Balance 37,238.17

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 80.49

Last Transaction Date 16-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

) Specific Period: Today

Teller 1d Transaction Code  Description  Cheque No. Amount

| 26117 |
4512117

4509817
38,008.17
37,2817 |

12-09-2024 93999

13-09-2024

g 0.00 -14,633.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
nsolng

Account Detail

Account No. 511-0-89524-4 Account Status  Active

Account Name  wWuwasassiznis Alias Name

Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 1,000,000.00 Available Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 27-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@ Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

' Spexific Period: Today

Teller Id Transaction Code Description ' .Ch;gue Amount

WUnATRISIENS

1,000,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,326.40

Balance

672.00 |

03-09-2024 ITBANK

894,956.00

Init Br

05-09-2024 -71,950.00

93472600 | 108682

862,776.00

6 10-09-2024 937072

23,342.00

LAMPHUN

16-09-
8 6-09-2024 PROVIN

-8,860.00

- 70,00000

861,425.00

79142500

782,565.00

17-09-2024

937070

25-09-2024 ITBANK

| 5110894809

775,797.00

774,797.00

108655

108655

25-09-2024 937072 | Lamphun 34,655.00

about:blank

G lasesme

810,452.00 |

~1,000,000.00

108682

108682

1/2
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Fini Total Dr.

304,619.00 -211,694.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 212
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